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Oral examination

Clinic subtype

Sign

Site of lesion

92

O mouth O skin Oother.oovvoi
QO pain QO burning sensation
Q) el s mn e

QO FErosive O Atropic O Bullous
@) Other T T,

/. O Labialmucosa (U /L)
é@ Alveolarridge (U /L)

. @) Tongue

Pharyngeal arches ( Rt / Lt )




5

6.

Patient assessment

Visual analogue scale. " g R i sk s i cm.

Lifaniaiae

A
dauidasl ‘L
Non-diluti : ....................................................

Dilution..... M.l Ria s CFU

ﬂ'lJEl’J‘VIEWI’iWEI’]ﬂ’i
QW?ﬁ\iﬂ‘iﬂJlWleEl’]ﬁEl
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Clinical assessment

Clinic subtype

Sign

Site of lesion

94

Week 1/2/4
Code....ccoeevvivinernen
Date v S

QO Erosive (O Atropic (O Bullous

o Qi

O Reticulaton O Ulceration O Erythema

O Other.... R — ——

O Labial mucosa (U /L)
& 0O Alveolarridge (U /L)
‘d Tongue

(O Pharyngeal arches ( Rt / Lt )



2. Patient assessment

Visual analogue scale e W O — e cm.

Lifannisiae

. -3
\\ umm?mnmm (VlLﬂElNlﬂ)

fi&

3. Adverse events 7
T
O_No T x

ansiept.burning

S ‘ Sitivity

...... R

4 HAEs preserﬁeﬁ ﬁ ﬁ ﬁ'ﬁ ﬂﬁ%‘ﬁ”ﬂ’] ip]

umber of applicationsgto be reduced m3to2
wqwﬂwum'mma d

9O 4. Takeantifungal agent............cocovveveveveeieeenn,

O B OthErS. ..o

< ° '
5. ilsldenmaiiuuziivizalae
AUMRTINNEN O Yes O No
o ,‘l’ d‘ ! o
umATImensiady O Yes O No
] 1 v
aue) (uu Wemethedusansing vee thenentiouan s,
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s

SUN1-2-3-4-5-6-8-9-10-11-12-13
(07 [T

Suneudl ... | Sy —

Patient assessment

Visual analogue SCale..............ooeiieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e cm.

£ L’ 1

= L9 . a a a =
1N3Jﬂqﬂ’1ﬂﬂﬂ \ Nﬂ’]ﬂ"]i‘u']ﬂ'/l?!ﬂ (NEABINNN)

| F

el

3 i

o =

AULINENINYINg
WAL ...

a o 1 4 o/ 1] {
wuRwes lusumbidufaunueinisduilansesdihe lnatlaradunilsadunsie

nsidihelifianisdulineg uazdarednduniisde fibefianninsuilaauniigad
WA
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No.169/2003

Study Protocol and Consent Form Approval

The Ethics Committee of the faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn
University, Bangkok, Thailand has approved the following study to be carried
out according to the protoco! and informed consent dated and/or amended as
follows:

Study Title :Comparative
acetom dga

ase with 0.05% Clobetasol

ffectiveness . of 01% Fluocinolone
b for the topical treatment of

Study Code

Centre

Principle Investigator
Protocol Date
Document Reviewed

This letter certifies that the afo ed documents were reviewed and
approved by Committee in comphatice

Chairman of Ethics Corm‘littee e e R 1 [Py - (R
Px ofessor Dr. Anek Aribarg)

ﬂumwﬂm Jﬂﬂém
W’f‘a NSRBI Bl

Date of Approval :April 29, 2003

Approval Expire :April 29, 2006
* A list of the Ethics Committece members (names and positions) present at the Ethics
Committee meeting on the date of approval of this study has been attached. This Study
Protocol Approval Form will be forwarded to the Principal Investigator.



99

NARUIN U

ﬂ ¢ v aa
NAanN19 Lﬁﬂzﬂﬂl’ﬂgaﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂ

LR E U AN AN ANIAIN AT BN ATILBBAN T N9 AR TN avTan TsA

launataludestn oo §Uani 0 §Uan9n 1 §UA9N 2 wasdUan9in 4 naannsine

sewinanguiildenvgladlulan evianinlug uaznguilfenlaaimiza nsilas

NPar Tests
Mann-Whitney Test

DRUG
SCOREO  a=fluocinolone

b=clobetasole
Total
SCORE1 a=fluocinolone

/

VIII FIEE_.L \mk-

U///

b=clobetasole
Total

SCORE2 a=fluocinolone 166.50
b=clobetasole 184.50
Total ) :

SCORE4  a=fluocing '*':-_L_n-.._.'_}'o
b=clobeta 1'_ t\‘-_".-
Total g m

AUEINENTNYINT
QA8 il 1112912118 8

SCOREQ | SCOREL | SCORE2 | SCORE4
Mann-Whltney U 60.500 | 83.000 | 75.500 | 83.000
Wilcoxon W 151.500 | 174.000 | 166.500 | 174.000
z -1.329 -.082 -.505 -.081
Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed) .184 .935 .613 .935
Exact Sig. a g a a
[2*(1_ta?l od Sig)] 223 960 650 960

a. Not corrected for ties.
b. Grouping Variable: DRUG



Ranks
DRUG Mean Rank | Sum of Ranks
DIFFO_1 a=fluocinolone 13 12.31 160.00
b=clobetasole 13 14.69 191.00
Total 26
DIFFO_2 a=fluocinolone 13 12.69 165.00
b=clobetasole 13 14.31 186.00
Total 26
DIFFO_4 a=fluocinolone 13 11.54 150.00
b=clobetasole 3.4 201.00
Total
DIFF1_2 a=fluocinolone 174.50
b=clobetasole 176.50
Total

DIFF2_4 a=fluocinolone
b=clobetasolé
Total

Mann-Whitney U

Wilcoxon W

Z

Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed J N
Exact Sig. W 448

[2*(1-tailed Sig.)]

DIFF1 2 | DIFF2 4
83.500 | 74.500
74.500 | 165.500
-.548
584

960 614°

a. Not corrected for tiesf 2

e i) ‘Vlﬂ'ﬂﬁ?ﬂﬂ'm‘i
Q“mﬂﬂﬂim UANINYAY

100



101

SR U g UANLANAINATNAALT9TUATEE LA DaTRE 2R

— ' | | X
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. flansia 0

Descriptives

DRUG
SIZEO  a=fluocinolone

Statistic Std. Error
219.0769 | 44.52649
122.0620

Mean

316.0918

209.3077
183.0000
25773.91
160.5425
36.00
578.00
542.00
259.5000
531 616
548 1.191
185.3846 | 22.47806
95% Copfidence . - /| Lower.B 136.4091

234.3601

b=clobetasole

— Y

184.4274
m lia 148.0000
ariance 6568.423
StdeDeviation 81.04581

ﬂusuaﬁmmwmm;z;zz

Range 00

AR NI INYING|

Kurtosis -1.370 1.191




One-Sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov Test

a. Test distribution is |
b. Calculated from data

Independent Samples Test

SIZEQ

DRUG SIZEO
a=fluocinolone N 13
Normal Parameterg®  Mean 219.0769
Std. Deviation 160.5425
Most Extreme Absolute .140
Differences Positive .140
Negative -.127
Kolmogorov-Smirnov Z .506
Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed) .960
b=clobetasole N 13
Normal Parameters: 185.3846
‘ 81.04581
:252
252
-.176
Kolmogoro 910
Asymp:Sig. 379

not ass

ﬂﬂﬂ?ﬂﬂﬂiﬂﬂ?ﬂﬁ

Independent Sam es Test

g

AW

ﬁl\‘imﬂg
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Y Ta Y

95% Confidence

Sig. (2- Mean Std. Error Interval of the
£ df tailed) Difference | Difference Difference
Lower Upper
Equal variances
I — .675 24 .506 33.6923 49.87857 -69.252 | 136.636
Equal variances
not assumed .675 | 17.74 .508 33.6923 49.87857 -71.207 | 138.592
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Descriptives
DRUG Statistic | Std. Error
SIZE1 a=fluocinolone Mean 108.7692 | 22.99140
95% Confidence Lower Bound 58.6753
Interval for Mean Upper Bound {58,863
5% Trimmed Mean 105.4103
Median 92.0000
Variance . 6871.859
Std. Devi y/ 82.89668
‘// .00
S— 278.00
—— 278.00
96.5000
e .907 .616
0; - .365 1.191
b=clobetasole ~ Mgd 2= 92.7692 | 21.43002
% NCEet O 46.0772
In wa b
ﬁ:—”-. 139.4612
5%ri n 87.4103
i 3 95.0000
Vari ..Mff 5970.192
Std. Deviddion™ 77.26702
Minimu {#'{?‘ 7 .00
282.00
282.00
104.5000
Eke a m 1.143 616
urtosis 1.732 1.191

AUEINENTNYINS

PRI TUNNINGAY



One-Sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov Test

DRUG

SIZE1

a=fluocinolone N
Normal Parameters:?

Most Extreme
Differences

Kolmogorov-Smirnov Z
Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed)

Mean
Std. Deviation
Absolute
Positive

Negative

13
108.7692
82.89668

.168
.168
=111
.606
.856

b=clobetasole

13
92.7692
77.26702
144

144
=115
521

.949

a. Test distribution isNErm ) b
b. Calculated from data L
;Ii'\ [‘l‘ - ; -'"i.
W& 4 \
'y T
' BGEE \
Independent Samples Test +'_;‘:. T
o
/1 A%vene'st
\ces
SIZE1 Equal\
assu -
Equal variances m
not assufied '

e LU INENTHEINS

. "

ANNANN I Disskanwe A el

g - ’ o Confidence

Sig. (2- Mean Std. Error Interval of the

t df tailed) Difference | Difference Difference

Lower Upper
Equal variances

acenrmad .509 24 .615 16.0000 31.43008 | -48.868 | 80.868
Equal variances

not assumed .509 | 23.88 .615 16.0000 31.43008 | -48.885 | 80.885

104
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Descriptives

105

DRUG

Statistic

Std. Error

SIZE2

a=fluocinolone Mean

95% Confidence
Interval for Mean

5% Trimmed Mean

Median
Variance

b=clobetasole

Std. De

e
SAC.8

M

i T
= :.F;r.ul-l-
5

V.

&kew
urtosis

e
~u e s e

Lower Bound
Upper Bound

Minimumi_—Jae ) | 2 '

-
-
LY

1y

61.6923
32.4216

90.9630

59.9915
65.0000
2346.231
48.43791
.00
154.00
154.00
68.0000
742
-.215

13.43426

.616
1,191

75.7692
41.5379

110.0005

74.4103
72.0000
3208.859
56.64679
.00
176.00
176.00
101.0000
.164
-1,112

15.71099

.616
1.191

AUEINENINYINS
ARIAATUAMINYAE



One-Sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov Test

Normal Parameterg®

DRUG SIZE2
a=fluocinolone N 13
Normal Parameter$®  Mean 61.6923
Std. Deviation 48.43791
Most Extreme Absolute .148
Differences Positive .148
: Negative -.109
Kolmogorov-Smirnov Z 532
Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed) .939
b=clobetasole N 13

75.7692
56.64679

131
131
-.127
471
.980
a. Test distribution is |
b. Calculated from data.
Independent Samples Test
SIZE2
Equal variances
t assumed
9 t-test for Equality of Means
95% Confidence
Sig. (2- Mean Std. Error Interval of the
t df tailed) | Difference Difference Difference

Lower Upper

Equal variances :

Asshnied -.681 24 .502 -14.076 20.671 | -56.740 | 28.587

Equal variances :

not assumed -.681 | 23.43 503 -14.076 20.671 | -56.795 | 28.641

106
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Descriptives
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DRUG

Statistic

Std. Error

SIZE4

a=fluocinolone Mean

95% Confidence
Interval for Mean

Lower Bound
Upper Bound

5% Trimmed Mean
Median
Variance

=clobetasole

5% i
Jedia

Varig

M

'-—'5;“;151;;' —
",’_

mSk "
Kurtosis

45.8462
3.2603

88.4320

37.3846
.0000
4966.308
70.47203
.00
244.00
244.00
75.0000
2.079
4.947

19.54543

.616
1.191

0

49.9231
20.8295

79.0166

48.0256
55.0000
2317.910
48.14468
.00
134.00
134.00
93.5000
.246
-1.470

13.35293

.616
1.191

AULININTNEINS
RINNINUMINGAY



One-Sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov Test

a. Test distribution is No

b. Calculated from data.

Independent Samples Test

DRUG SIZE4
a=fluocinolone N 13
Normal Parameter$®  Mean 45.8462
Std. Deviation 70.47203
Most Extreme Absolute .281
Differences Positive 281
Negative -.258
Kolmogorov-Smirnov Z 1.012
Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed) .257
b=clobetasole 13
49.9231
48.14468
.235
235
-.150
Kolmogorov-, .846
Asymp:Sig. 471

SIZE4

Equal v
assumed

nces

.283

ﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁﬂmﬂmm
oS4 1) 300 U TN

t-test for Equality of Means
95% Confidence
Sig. (2- Mean Std. Error Interval of the
t df tailed) | Difference | Difference Difference
Lower Upper
Equal variances ) .
o 172 24 .865 -4.0769 23.671 | -52.931 | 44.777
Equal variances
not assumed =172 | 21.19 .865 -4.0769 23.671 | -53.275| 45.122

108
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Linear regression

4

Regression
Variables Entered/Removed®
Variables Variables
DRUG  Model Entered Removed thod
FAO 1 WEEK? J \Y\' ‘
CPO 1 WEEK? SO

a. All requested variables

b. Dependent Variablti:'-“.'__..—r )04 p—

DRUG Model
FAO 1
CPO 1

.“r e

DRUG Model F Sig.
FAO 1 782594 ———1"|—17 16.515 .0002
cPO 1 102555.079 20.522 .0002
a. Predictors: ﬂonstant), WEEK
"W Va”abli‘ls‘lrgi‘s'u URIANYIAY
q .
Coefficients?®
Unstandardized Standardized
Coefficients Coefficients
DRUG Model B Std. Error Beta t Sig.
FAO 1 (Constant) 217.710 30.417 7157 .000
WEEK -39.587 9.741 -.498 -4.064 .000
CPO 1 (Constant) 183.534 20.697 8.868 .000
WEEK -30.026 6.628 -.539 -4,530 .000

a. Dependent Variable: SIZE
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Model Summary

Adjusted Std. Error of
Model R R Square R Square | the Estimate

1 5132 .263 241 88.85799

a. Predictors: (Constant), DRUG, WEEK, DW

ANOVA®
Sum of
Model Squares df Mean Square F Sig.
1 Regression | 282430.8 94143.615 11.923 .000°
Residual 789574.2 '/ 7895.742
Total 1072005 :

a. Predictors: (Constant), £

b. Dependent Variab|e=7

Model t Sig.

1 (Constant) 8.369 .000
WEEK -4.751 .000
DW 811 419
DRUG -.929 .355

g

ﬂ‘lﬁ]’:‘l‘ﬂﬁ]'ﬂﬁﬂﬁ]’]ﬂ‘i
ﬂﬂ?mumwmam

q
100 DRUG
(o]
E N
§ -100 o FAO

Time (weeks)
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nsufFeuifiuanuuansieAade VAS o fin1in 0 semdnanguiild

e glediulau azianinlud usvnguildenlaawmnlas theilewn

Group Statistics

Std. Error

DATE DRUG N Mean Std. Deviation Mean
0 VAS 1 14 3.8357 2.75726 73691
2 14 | B 2.67508 71494
1 VAS 1 13 , 3.00399 83316
2 ON 2.54853 68112
2 VAS 1 3.671 5777 71032
2 4§143 162235 .70085
3 VAS 1 3892 164094 70582
2 93 256683 68601
4 VAS 1 3.0643 | . 2.91062 77790
2 ' 3357 \ﬁg | 63926
5 VAS 1 2.771 72 69293
2 44l “31571 2.2619¢ 60454
6 VAS 1| 14 [ 24204 45017 | 65484
2 W 6 57957
7 VAS 1 Sl E 248460 |  .66404
2 14 47, | 32955 | 62260
8 VAS 1 2,52 2.67552 77236
2 147 2.6286 1.92531 51456
9 VAS 1 “12°172.250 ] 581_| .70027
2 (A 14 | 21714 | ams
10 VAS 1 T ' .70530
2 W e 543 41241
11 VAS 1 Il(' 12 .0500 2.24ﬁ 64766
2 o 14 1.857 1.76056 47053
12 VAS | —y ‘|, - 66725
e 14 812 SR a N B 5
13 VAS 41 12| 18917 2.22607 64261

I 4l 95 ©.4658 :
14 7 ) l' \ 3 I
a 4 485 1.5609 .

28 VAS 1 13 .8846 1.09152 .30273
2 13 1.0846 1.15819 32122




One-Sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov Test

a. Test distribution is
b. Calculated from data

DRUG VASO
FAO N 14
Normal Parameters:®  Mean 3.8357
Std. Deviation 2.75726
Most Extreme Absolute .165
Differences Positive .165
Negative -110
Kolmogorov-Smirnov Z .619
Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed) .838
CPO N 14
Normal Parameterg:®  Me 5.1714
// 2.67508
Most Extreme / .098
Differences e o .087
ive | -.098
Kolmogorov-Smirnc ' "‘-; - .367
Asymp. Sig. (2«tdile \\ .999

Independent Samples Tes \
| or
ces
3 } f

VASO Equal

assu _ :

Equal vafianc m

not assumed

T ANEN NGNS
LY

t-test for Equality of, Means [V
' 4 idence
AUV 54 Gl Sl | sl | e
q t 1 d taile ifference | Difference ~ Difference
Lower Upper
Equal
variances -1.301 26 .205 -1.3357 1.02673 | -3.44619 77476
assumed
Equal
variances not | -1.301 | 25.97 .205 -1.3357 1.02673 | -3.44629 .77486
assumed
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nsufrruifinuaaduaasdn VAS szndnanguitldenviglediula

azianinlud dungudldenlaaiwnilsa wafileiun #ae Linear regression

Regression

Variables Entered/Removed®

Variables Variables
DRUG_R Model Entered Removed Method

0 1 DATE_R® . 4 | Enter
1 1 DATE_R® w1 r

a. All requested variables ente N%‘“N ’/,/

b. Dependent Variable: Vﬁﬁ‘_, _.-ﬂ"

DRUG_R  Model :
0 1 | .2.41484
1 1 08212

a. Predictors: (Constan

A

T ——
DRUG_R Model ~Squares ° |- “ F Sig. _
0 1 agressi 126.678 ; 21.723 .0002
i 1 Regression 4,617 51.812 .0002
Residual 953.753
Total ¢ & 1178.370

a. Predictor$#(Cons aEZI ISPJ I:‘F(I EJ 'y

b. DependentiVariable: VAS

oLl aNN IR UBIINYA

Unstandardized Standardized
Coefficients Coefficients
DRUG_R Model B Std. Error Beta t Sig.
0 1 (Constant) 3.682 .284 12.954 .000
DATE_R -.118 .025 -.308 -4.661 .000
1 1 (Constant) 4.201 .243 17.264 .000
DATE_R -.155 .022 -.437 -7.198 .000

a. Dependent Variable: VAS
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Regression
ANOVA®?
Sum of
Model Squares df Mean Square F Sig.
i Regression 353.951 3 117.984 23.314 .000°
Residual 2160.863 427 5.061
Total 2514.815 430
a. Predictors: (Constant), DD, DATE_R, DRUG_R
b. Dependent Variable: VAS
o~ \\\&h f'f
Model : s, Error | = t Sig.
1 (Constant) 68 7 .26 13.906 .000
DATE_R 3 4 -5.003 .000
DRUG_R 82, 1.390 165
DD ATy -1.133 258

a. Dependent Variable: ¥

DATE
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a o a d"l a %’ a d‘l’
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Trawmnlaa wsilawum

. flansid o

Descriptives

quﬁ\ﬂﬂ‘ﬁmu‘ﬁ g

DRUG
FAO CPO
Mean NGIO 472.15 67.36
- 10 | 452.454 36.823
95% Confidence  Lower'Bound™ 0 -513.66 -12.19
Interval for Mean  yp tatist (
[\ 1457.97 146.91
5% Trimmed Mean Stati * FUNGIO 196.84 51.95
Median | Stati 1.00 4.00
Variance 4 , 2661287 | 18983.02
Std. Deviation . tic . FUNGIO | 1631.345 | 137.779
Minimum Sk ] 0 0
Maximum W - u 5900 412
Range L NGIO 5900 412
Interquartile Range XS K 0 46.50 49.75
Skewness e 4 FUNGIO 3.602 2.023
T FUNGIO 616 .597
Kurtosis = ' EUNGIO 12.980 2.914
(A ) 1191 | 1154
y 3
’ Group Statistics
Ell11E " | T0s P el Ty
DR a
FUNGIO  FAO g 472.15 1631.345 | 452.454
CPO 6736 137779 | 36.823 |/

U Te\ &
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° 1 ° A' a A 1 i a c
Auans wudraruaulatatiiesuaudnedageinguildevigledtulou azaninlug

ANAN
Descriptive Statistics
DRUG N Minimum | Maximum Mean Std. Deviation
FAO FUNGIO 12 0 138 19.83 41.347
Valid N (listwise) 12 "
CPO FUNGIO 4 412 67.36 137.779
Valid N (listwise)
‘J
AUUB ﬁmmmuﬁ ﬂ’]'luﬁ’m']tl
. §an97 0 (Hauisy nqi g wlaw azianinlud uaznguinld

DRUG -l 1’ FUNGIO
FAO N . T 13
Normal Paranigter@b Méart - U 472.15
§ - | : 4
Most Extreme ” Absolute ' Yot
Differences — — = 504
D Negative { .386
KoImogorov-Smirrp\g 'Y 1.818
Asymp=Sigy (2-tail | ™ 9935
CPO N R
Normal‘Parameteré®  Mean 67.36
t viat Taf 79, 7”
YRARIN || e
,Pi ences Positive | 436
Negative -.312
Kolmogorov-Smirnov Z 1.633
Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed) .010

a. Test distribution is Normal.
b. Calculated from data.
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Independent Samples Test

Levene's Test for
Equality of Variances
F Sig.
FUNGIO Equal variances
aEeume 3.952 .058
Equal variances
not assumed

Independent Samples Test

‘r, "'Lf'lb' Mean

95% Confidence
Interval of the
t Difference

Lower Upper

Equal

variances .926 -495.227 | 1304.821

assumed

Equal

xz;'ances 892 -582.842 | 1392.436

assumed

')

mmmm‘mmumm’mmmﬂ

)
mﬁﬂmwo (ARULFNA :rm:m ) AudUnN9i 4 ( ummsfmq lunaml‘nmwa‘imiuiau

avtaninlug LL@FTTIE ﬂgmﬂ EJWW EJ "] ﬂ ‘j
T’Tesﬁ RIAINIUNRIINYIN Y

Paired Samples Statistics
Std. Error
DRUG Mean N Std. Deviation Mean
FAO Pair 1 FUNGIO 7.17 6 15.145 6.183
FUNGI4 2.0000 6 2.28035 .93095
CPO Pair 1  FUNGIO 85.22 9 165.854 55.285
FUNGI4 | 170.5556 9 271.68967 | 90.56322
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Paired Samples Correlations

DRUG N Correlation Sig.
FAO Pair 1 FUNGIO & FUNGI4 6 469 .348
CPO Pair 1 FUNGIO & FUNGI4 9 .955 .000

Paired Samples Test

Paired Differences
95% Confidence Interval
DRUG o\ Error of the Difference
ean via n
Lower Upper
FAO Pair 1 | FUNGIO - : %
FUNGI4 . 4.2 » 9.754 20.088
CPO Pair 1 | FUNGIO - ' :
FUNGI4 -85, 123. . 180.235 9.569
& \
Paired Samples Test & ' f?‘[ r
L GG r)
2Tl \ . .
DRUG . AT df Sig. (2-tailed)
P e e
FAO Pair 1 FUNGIO - “f— y
FUNGI4 o * > ikt
i ST = == g
CPO Pair 1 ( FUN@IU il _3\1" - 072

wl'nmwaimiuﬁ ﬂ”L‘ﬁ% LL’&VﬂQMﬂQWMﬂ 10 Twsw?iz:mmm:mqmdu
9 W'W@Nﬂ‘im URIAINYIAY

Case Processing Summary

Cases
Valid Missing Total
N Percent N Percent N Percent
DRUG * INFEC 26 100.0% 0 .0% 26 100.0%
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Chi-Square Tests

Asymp. Sig. | Exact Sig. | Exact Sig.
Value df (2-sided) (2-sided) (1-sided)

Pearson Chi-Square .650° 1 420
Continuity Correction?@ .163 1 .687
Likelihood Ratio .653 1 419
Fisher's Exact Test .688 344
priseiec 625 ! 429
N of Valid Cases 26

a. Computed only for a 2x2 table
b. 0 cells ( 0%) have expected count

é'
2

ﬁ‘.,mNﬂﬂNVl'LmHﬁW@T'a’ﬁ A

WU salatrunanialudaslan

wenlga s lawm

Ca__
== Cases
‘ Valit 2 ks 4 2/ issin Total
31\! | Percent’ | ejcent N Percent
DRUG * RESPONSE . . " % 26 100.0%
D i

(2- Slded)

Ty ﬁ?ﬁ%lm AR Y

Linear- -L|nea
A&socnatnon 1.000

N of Valid Cases

a. 6 cells (75.0%) have expected count less than 5. The
minimum expected count is .50.
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